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LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0761

82-0873

83-0164

87-0340

86-0625

86-0101

84-1097

84-0828

86-0243

84-0557

86-0328

84-0730

85-0178

81-0703

84-0554

82-0380

86-0351

86-1253

85-1073

87-0092

84-0590

83-0548

84-0468

87-0406

83-0820
A

82-1121

86-1197

82-1052

83-0770

FEMALES
SURNAME

WHITENACK

WHITENER

yHITESIOE

WHITESIDE

WHITLEY

WHITLOCK

WHITLOCK

WHITLOCK

WHITMAN

WHITMAN

WHITT

WHITTAKER

WHITTEN

WHITTEN

WHITTIER

WHITTLE

WHITTLE

WHITTLE

WHITTLE

WHITTLE

WHITTLE

WICKER

WICKER

WICKS

WIOENAN

WIDENER

WIDENER

WIEDEMANN

WIENKE

GIVEN NAME

ROBIN SUE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

MARGARET LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DEBBIE LEE
6ASTON SC

KIMBERLY ANN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DESIREE M
MONETTA SC

*******

LINDA CAROLYN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHERRIE LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

SUE H
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DEBBIE M
COLUMBIA SC

ELIZABETH F
BATES8URG SC

*******

JOHNNIE MAY
LEESVILLE SC

*******

HELEN E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DEVIE SUE
COLUMBIA SC

WANDA JOY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CHERYL LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

KAREN DENICE
BATESBURG SC

MARY GRA8LE
TEQUESTA FL

RHONDA ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBIN MICHELLE
BATESBURG SC

SANDRA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SONJA RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ANNETT
CHAPIN SC

SHERIE L
COLUMBIA SC

*******

WANDA MINTER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SHIRLEY ANN
SWANSEA SC

*******

PEGGY LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TERESA MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DONNA MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CAROL JANE
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

22

20

30

20

20

19

22

43

34

71

27

21

24

18

20

16

67

22

17

29

18

23

24

33

20

18

24

23

24

M A L E S

HARTMAN JR WILLIAM JENNINGS
LEXINGTON SC

LEE DANIEL ROBERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WHITESIOE PHILLIP W
GASTQN SC

FRENCH TIMOTHY M
MYRTLE BEACH SC

KIRKLAND WAYNE JOSEPH
MONETTA SC

8ARFIELD HOWARD JAMES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BREWER DAVID ARTHUR
WEST COLOMBIA SC

HORTON DONALD W
COLUMBIA SC

BLACK WILLIAM EDWARDS
BATESBURG SC

SHEALY HARVEY WILSON
LEESVILLE SC

TOLEN JOHNNIE RUSSELL
LEESVILLE SC

GOODWIN JR 8ILLIE J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ABERCROMBIE RANOYL G
LEXINGTON SC

CHRISLEY ORVILLE WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

SNIEGON ROBERT WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

MARONEY TIMOTHY COLE
BATES8URG SC

WHITTLE JAMES WOODROW
TEQUESTA FL

MORRISON HOWARD VENNING
PELION SC

RICHBOURG JR THOMAS OSCAR
LEESVILLE SC

STEIGER STEPHEN THOS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

COLLINS FRANKLIN BOYD
LEXINGTON SC

DREHER ELMER
CHAPIN SC

LOVETT ANTHONY LESLIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HAMMOND FRANK T
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROBINSON MICHAEL LAWAYNE
GASTON SC

WISE STEVEN WESLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ADDY JOHN K JR
LEXINGTON SC

RIDENOUR KEVIN GARTH
COLUMBIA SC

NUSS8AUM ETHAN DEAN
COLUMBIA SC

RACE
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W
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B
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DATE ISSUED

Mo-

7

9

3

4

6

2

11

8

3

6

4

8

3

7

6

5

4

12

11

1

6

1

5

5

8

12

12

11

8

Day

23

21

4

20

16

10

5

27

24

14

14

3

8

30

11

4

21

16

18

30

25

6

23

4

19

6

2

10

3

Year

1986

1982

1983

1987

1986

1 986

1984

1984

1986

1984

1986

1984

1985

1981

1984

1982

1986

1986

1985

1987

1984

1983

1984

1987

1983

1982

1986

1982

1983

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

8

9

3

4

6

2

11

8

3

8

4

9

3

8

6

5

4

12

11

2

"7

6

6

5

8

12

12

11

8

Day

9

25

7

25

21

14

16

30

29

14

21

1

16

8

29

15

22

27

24

14

6

17

9

7

22

11

13

27

13

Year

1986

1982

1983

1987

1986

1986

1984

1984

1986

1984

1986

1984

1985

1981

1984

1982

1986

1986

1985

1987

1984

1983

1984

1987

1983

1982

1986

1982

1983

COTT PHOKE BOOK — DIRECTORY
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUKBUS, OHIO

COn DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

.PERSON OFFICIATING

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
LEXINGTON SC

REV THOMAS E CUTTING
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ANN H G KYZER NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV CHARLES B OAWKINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV 8 I EPTING
AIKEN COUNTY

REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWY6ERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD
HAZEL H 8RACEY NP
DILLON COUNTY SC

REV ROBERT 6 DAVIS
SALUDA COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM MOORE JONES
LEESVILLE SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV 0 W WALTERS
LEXINGTON SC

REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LUTHER L JENKINS
COLUMBIA SC

REV DANIEL S BRADLEY
LEXINGTON SC

REV EDWARD C TAGER
PROSPERITY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV EVERETT R PRICE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RUTH P DEANE
COLUMBIA SC
REV KEITH R COOK
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM C CLOER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JD6
LEXINGTON SC
ALTON EDDIE HARMON NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

ASSOC JEANETTE SWYGERT
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDSE
LEXINGTON SC

REV HARRY WIDENER
WEST COLOMBIA SC
REV THOMAS W COR8ELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RONALD D DOOLITTLE
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV JOSEPH VINCENT NOVENSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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